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Factors and Convergance Angle based on 
the 1991.35 Epoch Adjustment positions.

Scale Factor:
Ellipsoid Red. Factor:
Combination Factor:
Convergence Angle:

GPS #:
Date Destroyed:
Date Revised:

City / Location:

#0
#0

#0#0

#0
#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

CY
PR

ES
S A

VE

KIMBALL AVE

BICKMORE AVE

UNNAMED RD

PINE AVE

SA
N 

AN
TO

NI
O 

AV
E

EU
CL

ID
 AV

E

MO
UN

TA
IN

 AV
E

EL PRADO RD

CYPRESS CH

FE
RN

 AV
E

PB-16-15
2909

2910 2911

2912 B-275

2904

2901

2915

2956

2901

PRADO BASIN

1.00001392

0.99997827

0.99999219

-00 46 26.11

0.000 0.000

33 57 40.01920 117 39 30.10574 2296238.40 6134605.86 454.17

References:

Description:

FOUND MAG SPIKE & OCS WASHER "901". YES!!!!

tebod
Typewritten Text


	Sheet1



